

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 104085405

Data publicarii	09.10.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.435,92 RON - 2.435,92 RON

Descriere: DILUANT 2 14,28 28,56 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE 0,75L 2 21,84 43,68 CAPSATOR TAPITERIE 1 46,21 46,21 COLTAR AL 2,5 6 4,62 27,72 PLACA RIGIPS 9,5 2 31,09 62,18 ADEZIV CM 9 25KG 1 27,73 27,73 YALA BIROU 6 10,08 60,48 ROBINET FLOTOR 2 23,52 47,04 CAPAC WC 2 34,45 68,90 COT WC FL 2 23,52 47,04 SIFON FL 1 1/2 2 16,38 32,76 BUIANDRUG 1,25M 2 27,31 54,62 ECOLUX ALB 0,75 2 33,61 67,22 DISC LAMELAR 125 2 12,6 25,20 BATERIE LAVOAR 2 113,44 226,88 VOPSEA LAV 15L 3 415,96 1247,88 AMORSA 4L 3 54,62 163,86 GLET CT126 20KG 4 35,29 141,16 BANDA ADEZIVA 2 8,4 16,80 total 2435,92
